yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
003 SPARK PLUG NGK B10 EG
015 WATER HEAD PIPE FITTING
10010/1ROK 125 HEAD " SUPER ROK ™"
560/17 WASHER M8x17x1.5
530/08FL NUT M8 X 8 FLANGED
511/10 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M6 X 10
10662 COPPER GASKET 6 X10X 1,5
629 O-RING CYL/HEAD 3400
620 O-RING HEAD 2237 VITON
627 O-RING STUD BOLT - OR 2031
10043 CYLINDER HEAD STUDBOLT M8x41
10020/3ROK CYLINDER " SUPER ROK"
10106/5C CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0.5
10935 EXHAUST GASKET
10918/ROK EXHAUST MANIFOLD SPACER S.ROK
10935 EXHAUST GASKET
10930 EXHAUST MANIFOLD
510/25 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 25
10125/ROK COMPL. PISTON 53.95" SUPER ROK "
10126/ROK COMPL. PISTON 54.05" SUPER ROK "
10127/ROK COMPL. PISTON 54.15" SUPER ROK "
270/ROK PISTON PIN ROK
280 CIRCLIP 14 X 1,2
10160/ROK SET VALVE GROUP
10162/ROK EXHAUST SLIDE VALVE
10161/ROK STUDBOLT M6x30
10646 CLUTCH LIFTER O-RING 2025
10163/ROK O RING
10164/ROK GASKET
10165/ROK VALVE SEAT
10166/ROK WASHER
10167/ROK SCREW M6x16
10168/ROK EXPANSION BOX
10169/ROK SLIDE FOR EXHAUST VALVE
10170/ROK SEALING SPRING
10171/ROK COMPRESSION SPRING
10172/ROK VALVE COVER
10173/ROK REGISTER SCREW STANDARD MANUAL
10174/ROK RETAINER VALVE

Pagina 1 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
130/2ROK COMPLETE CRANKSHAFT "SUPER ROK"
190/1SA COMPLETE CONROD " SUPER ROK"
230/1SA BARE CONROD " SUPER ROK"
290/1 PISTON CAGE 14 X 18 X 17
150/1ROK DRIVE S.H. CRANKSHAFT ROK
10315 CRANK PIN 20 X 50 DRILLED TYPE
10320 SILVER - PLATED CAGE IKO 20 X 26 X 15
10310 SHIMD. 20 X34 X 1
140/2ROK MAGN. S.H. CRANKSHAFT ROK
121 WOODRUF KEY 3 X 3,7 X 10
590/10 SEEGER RING FOR CRANKSHAFT D. 10
2002/2ROK WATER PUMP DRIVING GEAR COMPLETE WITH CAGE M=1,75
2025/ROK WASHER 8,3 X18 X 0,8
10279 ELASTIC RING SW 20
10534/1 WASHER 20x29x1,5
2000/2ROK WATER PUMP DRIVEN GEAR M=1.75
590/25 SEEGER RING x CRANKSHAFT D.25
2003/1ROK BALANCER SHAFT GEAR
2005/2ROK WATER PUMP GEAR M=1,75
2028/ROK ROLLER D.3 X 17,8
2039/ROK WASHER D.25,5x 39,6 Xx0,5
2026/ROK WASHER D. 10 X22 X1
2038/ROK WASHER P.S. D.25 X35X1
2010/21ROK BALANCER SHAFT
2015/1ROK GEAR KIT WATER PUMP ROK

Pagina 2 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
510/45 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 45
510/50 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 50
510/55 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 55
510/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 30
511/10 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M6 X 10
10662 COPPER GASKET 6 X10X 1,5
2022/ROK WATER PUMP IMPELLER LEFT THREAD
2045/ROK WATER IMPELLER SPACER D.40
2021/ROK WATER PUMP SHAFT IMPELLER
314/ROK OIL SEAL BABSL 10 X 22 X6
050/1ROKC COMPLETE CRANKCASE S.ROK WITH BEARINGS, OIL SEALS
800 DEPRESSION PIPE FITTING M8 HEXAGONAL
10267 COPPER GASKET D.8x12x 1
2031/ROK ROLLER CASE HK 1010B
2027/ROK PIN D. 8 X 40 m6
312/ROK OIL SEAL FPJ 28 X 38 X 7
800/ROK DEPRESSION PIPE FITTING
10662 COPPER GASKET 6 X10X 1,5
2035/ROK OIL PLUG TCE4M M18 X 1,5 WITH WASHER
075/2 CRANKCASE/CYLINDER DOWEL 10 X 13 X 8,5
10042 CYLINDER STUDBOLT M8x58
560/17 WASHER M8x17x1.5
530/08FL NUT M8 X 8 FLANGED
302/ROK BEARING 6005 TN9 C4
052/AROKO03 CRANKCASE GASKET ROK 0,3
301/ROK BEARING 6302 TN9 C4
300/ROK BEARING 6206 TN9 C4
075/1 CRANKCASE DOWEL 10 X 10,5 X 6,5
313/ROK OIL SEAL FPJ 25 X 38 X 7

Pagina 3 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
10259 OIL SEAL FPJ D. 20 X 35 X 4,5 VALVE COVER
2036/ROK OIL LEVEL TLAZ - M16 X 1,5 WITH ALUMINIUM WASHER
10662 COPPER GASKET 6 X10X 1,5
510/25 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 25
407/1ROK BARE IGNITION ROK
520/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5 X 30
695/1ROK IGNITION NUT M12 X 1
531/06 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 X 6
570/13 FLAT WASHER 6 X 13 X 1,5
570/18 FLAT WASHER 6 X 18 X 1,5
410/5ROK DIGITAL COIL n. 500192 " SUPER ROK "
520/40 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5 X40
580/1 FLAT WASHER 5,2 X 13 X 3
420/2 SPARK CAP FOR DIGITAL IGNITION
430 GROUND CABLE
440 COIL FIX. SILENT - BLOCK
065/ROK LEFT COVER
075/1 CRANKCASE DOWEL 10 X 10,5 X 6,5
053/AROKO03 ROK COVER GASKET 0,3

Pagina 4 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
510/20 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 20
910/ROK STARTER DRIVING GEAR COVER
916/ROK STARTER DRIVING GEAR 50589
924 ROLLER CASE BK0808
940/1ROK STARTING MOTOR 50589 " SUPER ROK "
2040/1ROK SUPPORT STARTER O-RING " SUPER ROK "
510/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 30
1750/1ROK COMPL.CLUTCH ROTOR W/STAR. GEAR "SUPER ROK"
512/14 FLEATHED SCREW M6 X 14
1752/1ROK STARTING DRIVEN GEAR Z 70
1751/1ROK CLUTCH ROTOR " SUPER ROK "
1751/2ROK CLUTCH ROTOR SUPER ROK
1752/2ROK STATING DRIVEN GEAR Z70 SUPER ROK
1750/2ROK COMPL. CLUTCH TOR W/STAR. GEAR
1767/ROK BELLEVILLE WASHER 40 X 20,4 X 1,5
1768/ROK THIN NUT M20 X 1,5
1775/ROK CLUTCH SHIM WASHER D.15 X 22 X 1 PS
1765/ROK FIXING SPROCKET NUT
1770/1ROK MACHINED CLUTCH HOUSING "SUPER ROK"
1766/ROK ROLL D.5 X5
690/CROK11 SPROCKET Z11 ROK WITH BUSH AND WASHER
690/CROK12 SPROCKET Z-12 WITH WASHER
690/CROK13 SPROCKET Z-13 WITH WASHER
1777/ROK CLUTCH WASHER D.10,5 X 22 X 2
1777/1ROK CLUTCH WASHER D.10,1 X 18,8 X 3,5 SPROCKET 11
529/0108 HEXAGONAL NUT CL8 PF 5587 M10 X 1
1776/ROK CAGE K15 X19 X 20
1760/1ROK11 | COMPL. CLUTCH HOUSING W/SPROCKET Z-11 "SUPER ROK"
1760/1ROK12 | COMPL. CLUTCH HOUSING W/SPROCKET Z-12 "SUPER ROK"
1760/1ROK13 | COMPL. CLUTCH HOUSING W/SPROCKET Z-13 "SUPER ROK"

Pagina 5 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
10810/11023Klf KIT VACUUM PUMP FOR ROK
761/M FUEL TUBE 6 X 9 per meter
531/06 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 X 6
570/13 FLAT WASHER 6 X 13 X 1,5
2052/ROK FUEL PUMP SUPPORT PLATE
511/10 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M6 X 10
440 COIL FIX. SILENT - BLOCK
10810/11023 VACUUM PUMP
850/1 INTAKE SILENCER LA 29 "SUPER ROK"
380 REEDS SCREWS M3 X 5
389 SPACER PLATE ENLARGED VALVE
392/2 CARBON PETAL ENLARGED VALVE
641/A05 LONG REED V.PYRAMID GASKET 0,5
384 ENLARGED REED VALVE PYRAMID
651/A05 CONV./LONG.R.V.PYR.GASKET 0,5
352/ROK REED VALVE LONG CONVEYOR " SUPER ROK"
511/25 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M6x25
10819/ROK RUBBER CARBURETTOR MANIFOLD
10817/ROK 0O.R. 4150 VITON RUBBER MANIFOLD
500/18 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8x18
10273 CARBURETTOR CLAMP

Pagina 6 di 10




TR,

/7 &

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
10036 EXHAUST SPRING
10920/ROK SUPER ROK EXHAUST MUFFLER

Pagina 7 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
868 THERMOSTAT WITH CONNECTOR 50"
10950/ROK BARE ENGINE PLATE ROK
10963/ROK BRACKET FOR ENGINE PLATE
495/50 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M10 X 50
10950/ROKC COMPLETE ENGINE PLATE
500/40 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M8 X 40
870/ROK ROK RADIATOR SUPPORT SERIES
865/ROK ROK RADIATOR COMPLETE OF SUPPORTS
862/ROK WATER PIPE 94 cm. 2 CONNECTORS
885/1 WATER TUBE STEEL CLAMP

Pagina 8 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CALL FOR
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICING
A055/1C TOOLS SERIES "SUPER ROK"
A055 CLUTCH PULLER
A056 IGNITION ROTOR KEY
A057 CLUTCH NUT FIX. OPEN KEY
A062 SPROCKET DISASSEMBLING TOOL S.ROK/M.ROK
A060 CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL PROTECTION DOWEL
2130/ROK BATTERY CHARGER ITALY
2131/ROK BATTERY CHARGER JAPAN-U.S.A.
2113/ROK FIXING BUTTON PLATE
521/14 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M5 X14
2125/ROK COMPLETE STARTING SUPPORT
2116/ROK RED STARTER SWITCH ON-OFF
2115/ROK GREEN STARTER BUTTON
2122/ROKC COMPLETE BATTERY SUPPORT
2122/ROK BATTERY SUPPORT
531/08AB SELF-GRIP NUT M6 HIGH
570/13 FLAT WASHER 6 X 13 X 1,5
511/15 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M6 X 15
2121/ROK BATTERY SUPPORT DAMPER
880 WATER PUMP BELT OR 4437
991 BATTERY FG 20722
2110/ROK STARTING RELAY 12V - 70A
2111/ROK RELAY DEVIATOR

Pagina 9 di 10




yONSEL

SUPER ROK POWER UNIT PRICE LIST

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CALL FOR
PRICING

10814

DELL'ORTO CARBURETTOR 36 VHSB

10814/1476-06

CARBURETTOR CAP

10814/14197-5

CHAMBER MIXTURE COVER

10812/8931

CABLE SUPPORT

10814/15930-6

GAS VALVE SPRING

10812/14416

SPRING BOTTOM

10814/14195-0

GAS VALVE BUSH

10812/1082523

FLAT WASHER

10812/959621

CONICAL NEEDLE FASTENER

10810/853022

CONICAL NEEDLE K22x08

10810/1420050

GAS VALVE 50

10814/52612-7

GASKETS KIT

10814/53091-5

NEEDLE AIR KIT

10814/53090-5

NEEDLE GAS VALVE KIT

10812/621760

STARTING JET 60

10812/1308645

JET EMULSIONIZER MIN 45

10812/1299517

JET MIN. 120

10812/1054424

FLOATING BALANCER

10812/12692

FLOATING PEG

10814/14419-3

FLOAT CHAMBER PLUG

10812/14858

FLOAT CHAMBER SCREW

10812/495723

ELASTIC WASHER

10812/1441594

FLOAT CHAMBER

10810/1576003

FLOAT

10810/6413200

JET MAX 200

10810/1253926

SPRAY NOZZLE DP 269

10814/1441234

NEEDLE VALVE 350

10814/53089-5

GAS FILTER KIT

10812/8294

STARTING DEVICE

10812/11752

STARTING DEVICE SCREW

Pagina 10 di 10




